

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 20/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.
9456-9460/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/12/2012
in CWP No. 22068/2012, 21/12/2012 in CWP No. 22432/2012, 21/12/2012
in CWP No. 23499/2012, 21/12/2012 in CWP No. 25284/2012, 21/12/2012
in CWP No. 26131/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

BHEEM SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date : 02/12/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. 20/2015 before the Court along with the
main Special Leave Petitions.

(Rashmi Dhyani)
Sr. P.A.

(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master